

SC NO. 17/2023
State vs. Syed Mohd. Umar
FIR No. 104/19
U/s 308 IPC

12.01.2023

Fresh case received on committal. Be checked and registered.

Present : Sh. R.K. Pandey, Ld. Chief PP for the State.
Accused on bail with proxy counsel.

Put up for arguments on Charge on 24.01.2023.

(SHALINDER KAUR)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
Shahdara, KKD Delhi/12.01.2023